






















SR. TEAM PAIR RATIO NO . OF HELPS TOTAL

1 1 - 8 2 : 2 4 $20
2 9 - 17 3 : 3 3  $15
3 18 - 317 4 : 4 75  $375
4 318 – 942 5 : 5 125 $625
5 943 - 1992 6 : 6 175  $875
6 1993 - 3042 7 : 7 150  $750

7 Above 3043
8 : 8 ------ ------



SR. TEAM TOTAL PROFIT UPGRADE ROYALTY PROFIT RE-ENTRY TOTAL PROFIT 
1 2 X  $6 $12 $10 $1 $1 … $1

2 4 X  $10 $40 $20 $5 $15 … $15

3 4 X  $20 $80 $35 $10 $35  1 ID Re-entry $18

4 4 X  $35 $140 $70 $10 $60 1 ID Re-entry $43

5 4 X  $70 $280 $140 $10 $130 3 ID Re-entry $96

6 4 X  $140 $560 $280 $10 $270 3 ID Re-entry $219

7 4 X  $280 $1120 $560 $20 $540  4 ID Re-entry $472

8 4 X  $560 $2240 $1120 $40 $1080  8 ID Re-entry $944

9 4 X  $1120 $4480 $2240 $140 $2160 16 ID Re-entry $1,828

10 4 X  $2240 $8960 $4480 $280 $4200 32 ID Re-entry $3,656

11 4 X  $4480 $17920 $8960 $560 $8400  64 ID Re-entry $7,312

12 4 X  $8960 $35840 $17920 $1120 $16800  128 ID Re-entry $14,624

13 4 X  $17920 $71680 $35840 $2240 $33600  256 ID Re-entry $29,248

14 4 X  $35840 $143360 $71680 $4480 $67200  256 ID Re-entry $62,848

15 4 X  $71680 $286720 $143360 $8960 $134400  256 ID Re-entry $1,30,048

16 4 X  $143360 $573440 $286720 $17920 $268800 256 ID Re-entry $2,64,448

17 4 X  $286720 $1146880 … $46880 $1100000 256 ID Re-entry $10,95,648








